• 60W	to	240W	models	available
• Nichia	chips	from	Japan	with	efficacy	exceeding	180lm/W
• High	Specification	Meanwell	drivers	– the	global	leader	in
lighting	power	supply
• Independently	tested	total	fixture	Efficacy	up	to	162lm/W
• 60°,	90° and	120° beam	options
• Only	7%	Light	Loss	after	60,000hrs
• Every	lamp	is	tested	after	manufacture	to	ensure	output	and

757GR-V1
Chip	Count
Independent
Lab	Test
lm/W
Typical
Light
Output*
Ambient Temp
Rating
Colour
Temp
CRI
Power
Factor
U2HBM-060 60W 170 158.8 8,050	lm
Standard	Model
-40°C to	+50°C
High	Ambient
Temperature	Zone
Options	Available
5000K
(2700-
5500K
available)
� 2.5
SDCM
Standard
75
High	CRI
Option
Available
>0.96
U2HBM-080 80W 210 153.3 10,800 lm
U2HBM-100 100W 250 159.0 15,300	lm
U2HBM-120 120W 320 155.0 18,300	lm
U2HBM-150 150W 380 162.2 23,200	lm
U2HBM-180 180W 420 158.7 27,000	lm
U2HBM-240 240W 600 151.3 35,000	lm
*Based on	typical	configuration.		Refer	to	Lens	information
LED	Ultra	II	High	Bay	Range
Performance	Specifications
LED	Ultra	II	High	Bay	Range